40138 Bologna Italy
Phone +39 0516010506
Fax +39 0516011104 1
FM STATIONS
Model Description
TX 4KSS 14.000W Modular system.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TX 4KSS/04D124B Modular transmitter, 4KW (composed of HC4 + 4x PJ3500LCD + SCML1+1SL/V2 + 2x TEX150LCD/S).
TX 4KSS/2 D124B Modular transmitter, 4KW (composed of HC4 + 4x PJ3500LCD + SCML1+1SL/V2 + 2x PTX150LCD/S).
TX 4KSS/40D124B Modular transmitter, 4KW (composed of HC4 + 4x PJ3500LCD + SCML1+1SL/V2 + 2x PTX150LCDDSP).
TX 4KSS/6 D124B Modular transmitter, 4KW (composed of HC4 + 4x PJ3500LCD + SCML1+1SL/V2 + 2x PTX150DDS).
TX 4KSS/04S124 Modular transmitter, 4KW (composed of HC4 + 4x PJ3500LCD + TEX150LCD/S).
TX 4KSS/2 S124 Modular transmitter, 4KW (composed of HC4 + 4x PJ3500LCD + PTX150LCD/S).
TX 4KSS/40S124 Modular transmitter, 4KW (composed of HC4 + 4x PJ3500LCD + PTX150LCDDSP).
TX 4KSS/6 S124 Modular transmitter, 4KW (composed of HC4 + 4x PJ3500LCD + PTX150DDS).
TX-KSS
SERIES
TX-MODULAR